144L...-PCB Series
Signal conditioned precision pressure transducers
1/4Januar 2005 / 004
FEATURES
· 0...5 to 0...50 mbar, 0...1 to 0...20 "H2O
gage or differential pressure
(custom calibrations available)
· 0...5 V output

Signal conditioned precision pressure transducers
4/4 Januar 2005 / 004
ORDERING INFORMATION
erusserpgnitarepO rebmunredrO
rabm5...0 BCP-D50PL441
rabm01...0 BCP-D01PL441
rabm02...0 BCP-D02PL441
rabm05...0 BCP-D05PL441
H"1...0 2O BCP-D10UL441
H"2...0 2O BCP-D20UL441
H"5...0 2O BCP-D50UL441
H"01...0 2O BCP-D01UL441
H"02...0 2O BCP-D02UL441
Custom calibrations available
First Sensor reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. First Sensor does not assume any liability arising out of the application